
PA Nationality Affiliate State Name Oct
Grand
Total

Grand Total

Afghanistan Arizona

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

Georgia

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Minnesota

Missouri

Nebraska

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

South Carolina

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Virginia

Washington

Wisconsin

Iraq Indiana

Missouri

Tennessee

1,0021,002

5

132

106

18

169

13

16

28

5

4

8

23

37

4

3

40

6

12

17

21

4

6

6

3

1

6

9

7

21

6

25

40

146

7

5
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106
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5

4

8

23
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4

3

40

6

12

17

21

4

6

6

3

1

6

9

7

21

6

25

40

146

7

4

1

5

5

1

4

1

5

5

1

Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality
and State

Fiscal Year 2023
October 1, 2022 through October 31, 2022

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No.
17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY
2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018

refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population,
Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system

Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 11/2/2022 4:48:56 PM



PA Nationality Affiliate State Name Oct
Grand
Total

Iraq
Missouri

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vietnam Arizona

Colorado

Iowa

Oklahoma

Pennsylvania

Tennessee

Washington

4

1

5

5

1

4

1

5

5

1

14

2

2

3

1

2

8

14

2

2

3

1

2

8

Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality
and State

Fiscal Year 2023
October 1, 2022 through October 31, 2022

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No.
17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY
2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018

refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population,
Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system

Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 11/2/2022 4:48:56 PM




